
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 Hammerl Herbert 192 181 373
2 Hammerl Stefan 184 180 364
3 Zimmermann Johann 189 171 360
4 Tratinek Siegfried 188 168 356
5 Cirignotta Giovanni 176 170 346
6 Virag Peter 182 160 342
6 Herunter Walter 180 162 342
8 Lesky Werner 157 181 338
9 Kumb Kurt 174 154 328
10 Pröckl Thomas 163 160 323
10 Schifer Stefan 161 162 323
12 Burtscher Pirmin 156 161 317
13 Stoß Martin 160 141 301
14 Daniel Hans-Jürgen 168 127 295
15 Künz Wolfgang 151 138 289
16 Partel Wolfgang 127 146 273
17 Schnetzer Lukas 129 143 272
18 Petrovic Bojan 135 134 269
19 Nicolussi Markus 127 140 267
20 Trummer Julia 127 138 265
20 Krüger Uwe 114 151 265
22 Ganahl Florian 130 132 262
23 Lindner Heinz 136 124 260
23 Segat Sebastian 128 132 260
25 Zugg Vincent 124 132 256
26 Stofleth Ramona 128 126 254
27 Tomaselli Christian 121 128 249
28 Tagwerker Daniel 101 138 239
29 Repic Vladan 114 121 235
30 Bachmann Herbert 134 98 232
31 Lechner Leonard 123 108 231
31 Engstler Karlheinz 98 133 231
33 Lamprecht Mark 112 118 230
34 Allmer Sophie 129 99 228
35 Ronacher Markus 81 142 223
36 Geiger Luis 108 114 222
37 Abdurahmanovic Emir 104 98 202
38 Dmitrovic Milan 88 109 197
39 Thoma David 92 92 184
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39 10803 277

2 Burtscher Pirmin 317 -6
3 Repic Vladan 235
4 Segat Sebastian 260
5 Künz Wolfgang 289 -9
7 Virag Peter 342
35 Allmer Sophie 228
13 Hammerl Stefan 364 -13
14 Bachmann Herbert 232
15 Dmitrovic Milan 197
25 Ganahl Florian 262 -18
26 Lindner Heinz 260
27 Zugg Vincent 256
37 Stoß Martin 301 -18
38 Geiger Luis 222
39 Stofleth Ramona 254
29 Trummer Julia 265 -22
30 Schnetzer Lukas 272
40 Zimmermann Johann 360
17 Tagwerker Daniel 239 -32
18 Lamprecht Mark 230
19 Nicolussi Markus 267
11 Kumb Kurt 328 -34
16 Tomaselli Christian 249
34 Tratinek Siegfried 356
21 Schifer Stefan 323 -36
22 Partel Wolfgang 273
28 Herunter Walter 342
1 Lesky Werner 338 -41
12 Petrovic Bojan 269
8 Cirignotta Giovanni 346
10 Daniel Hans-Jürgen 295 -53
6 Pröckl Thomas 323
9 Hammerl Herbert 373
20 Ronacher Markus 223 -53
23 Krüger Uwe 265
24 Thoma David 184
31 Abdurahmanovic Emir 202 -56
32 Engstler Karlheinz 231
33 Lechner Leonard 231
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1 The Power 2

13

9

7

8

4

4

Paragraphenreiter 313
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Die Bürscher

Die Daltons

Ausbildner

TB´s letzte Reserve

All-in-one

Fuhrmänner

KTT

The Power 1

die Drei

Zwa und an Halba

Die 3 Potschata

271

286

264

259

259

221

299

245

311

318

330

224
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